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ExisTING HOTEL DEVELOPMENT

ExisTing HoTEL ROOMS

HoteL

Best Western Inn of Chandler

Chandler Inn

Comfort Inn Chandler

Courtyard Phoenix Chandler

Courtyard Phoenix Chandler Fashion Center

Crowne Plaza Resort Phoenix-Chandler Golf
Resort

Element Chandler Fashion Center
Fairfield Inn & Suites Phoenix Chandler

Fairfield Inn & Suites Phoenix Chandler Fashion
Center

Hampton Inn & Suites Phoenix Chandler Fashion
Center

Hampton Inn Phoenix Chandler

Hawthorn Suites by Wyndham Chandler Phoenix
Hilton Phoenix Chandler

Holiday Inn & Suites Phoenix Chandler

Home 2 Suites Phoenix Chandler

Homewood Suites Phoenix Chandler
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Rooms
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64
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101
100
197
106
126
83

HoteL

Homewood Suites Phoenix Chandler Fashion
Center

Hyatt Place Phoenix Chandler Fashion Center
Motel 6 Chandler

Quality Inn Chandler

Radisson Phoenix Chandler

Redwood Motel

Residence Inn Phoenix Chandler Fashion Center
SpringHill Suites Phoenix Chandler Fashion Center
Staybridge Suites Phoenix Chandler

Super 8 Chandler Phoenix
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HoteLs UNDER CONSTRUCTION

Rooms Hotel Rooms
133 Cambria Suites 136
Drury Hotels Phoenix- >10
129 Chandler Fashion Center
46 TownePlace Suites 109
by Marriott
70
159 ToTAL 455
20
102
101
104
73
2,865
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